
 
School Date Head Email Phone Number Board Chair  Attorney  
Albuquerque Collegiate Charter School 2018-
2023 

4/19/23, 
1:00 – 
3:00 

Jade 
Rivera 

jrivera@abqcollegiate.org (505) 539-5283 Tomas Garcia Tomas.Garcia@modrall.co
m; tjg@modrall.com 

Dan Hill dan@dmhlaw.us 
 

Altura Preparatory School 2017-2023 
 

4/18/23, 
8:00 – 
10:00 

Lissa 
Hines 

lissa.hines@alturaprep.org (505) 539-5369 Christine Sargent csargent@gmail.com Jason 
Burnette 

Jason@germanassociates.com 

Horizon Academy West 2018-2023 4/18/23, 
10:30 – 
12:30 

Carissa 
Cantrell 

ccantrell@hawest.net (505) 998-0459 Storm Gonzales gonzalezstorm@yahoo.co
m 

P. Matthews pmatthews@matthewsfox.com 
 

Hózhó Academy 2017-2023 
 

4/19/23, 
10:30 – 
12:30 

Juliane 
Hillock 

principal@hozhoacademy.o
rg 

(505) 722-8922 Jeremy Boucher(?)  Dan Hill dan@dmhlaw.us 
 

 
Media Arts Collaborative Charter School 2018-
2023 

 

4/19/23, 
8:00 – 
10:00 

Jonathan 
Dooley 

jdooley@nmmediaarts.org (505) 243-1957 Mike Trujillo  P. Matthews pmatthews@matthewsfox.com 
 

New Mexico Connections Academy 2018-2023 4/18/23, 
1:00 – 
3:00 

Sandy 
Beery 

sbeery@nmca.connections
academy.org 

(505) 428-2130 Mark Boitano MarkBoitano@nmca.conn
ectionsacademy.org 

P. Matthews pmatthews@matthewsfox.com 
 

Cottonwood Classical  4/19/23, 
3:30 – 
5:30 

John 
Binnert 

john.binnert@cottonwoodc
lassical.org 

(505) 998-1021,  
ext. 201 

Rathi Casey rathi.casey@cottonwoodcl
assical.org 

  

Explore Academy Rio Rancho      Michael “Mike” 
Mierzejewski 

board-
rio@explore.academy. 
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